1
Copyright  Cirrus Logic, Inc. 2002
(All Rights Reserved)
Cirrus Logic, Inc.
24-Bit 105 dB Audio Codec with Volume Control
Features
�105 dB Dynamic Range A/D Converters

Applications include digital effects processors, DAT, and
multitrack recorders.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CS4223-KS -10 to +70 °C 28-pin SSOP
CS4223-BS -40 to +85 °C 28-pin SSOP
CS4223-DS -40 to +85 °C 28-pin SSOP
CS4224-KS -10 to +70 °C 28-pin SSOP
CDB4223/4 Evaluation Board
I
SCL/CCLK SDA/CDIN AD0/CS MCLK VD VA
RST